
UNITY STAR  FALL 2016 
Workshop and Training Schedule 

 

Course Number Date Time Location Facilitator 
 

ABCs of Diversity DIV008 Tuesday, September 6 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Classroom Building 1, Room 205 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Thursday, September 15 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Classroom Building 1, Room 205 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Diversity Certificate Series (must attend all four modules to receive completion certificate) 

Modules 1 & 2 DIV210 Tuesday, September 13 1 - 5 p.m. Global Building, Room 101B Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Thursday, November 10 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Modules 3 & 4 DIV211 Tuesday, October 4 1 - 5 p.m. Global Building, Room 101B Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Thursday, November 17 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Examining the Real 
Disability Barriers 

DIV223 Thursday, October 13 9 a.m. - Noon Student Union, Cedar Key, 
Room 223 

Student 
Accessibility 
Services 

  Thursday, November 17 9 a.m. - Noon Student Union, Sand Key,  
Room 220 

Student 
Accessibility 
Services 

 

Exploring How 
Perceptions (and 
Misconceptions) of 
Persons with 
Disabilities May 
Affect Attitudes and 
Behaviors 

DIV263 Thursday, September 22 2:30 - 4:30 p.m. Classroom Building 1, Room 205 Sabrina Deaton, 
Marisa Lucca and 
Trisha Brockway 

 

Feminist Art: 
Guerilla Girls and 
Beyond 

DIV260 Wednesday, October 19 11:30 a.m. -  
12:30 p.m. 

Student Union, Garden Key, 
Room 221 

Ilenia Colón 
Mendoza and 
Student Panel 

 

Gender Differences 
in Communication - 
Theories and 
Perspectives 

DIV071 Monday, October 10 2 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara 
Thompson 

 

Inclusion and 
Intellectual 
Disability: The 
Evolving Story 

DIV262 Tuesday, October 25 10 - 11:30 a.m. Student Union, Egmont Key,  
Room 224 

Inclusive 
Education 
Services 

 

Inclusive 
Communication 

DIV053 Thursday, September 8 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Classroom Building 1, Room 205 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Tuesday, October 11 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Invisible Women  
in Sport 

DIV261 Friday, October 21 8:30 - 11:15 a.m. TBA Panel 

 

Latino Americans (must attend all three modules to receive completion certificate) 

Part 1 DIV236 Friday, September 30 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Part 2 DIV237 Friday, October 7 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 

Part 3 DIV238 Friday, October 14 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Micro-Messages and 
Microaggressions: 
Impacts on Inclusion 

DIV060 Wednesday, September 14 2 - 4:30 p.m. Career Services, Room 115 Barbara 
Thompson 

      

PLEASE NOTE THE UCF OFFICE OF DIVERSITY AND INCLUSION 
HAS RELOCATED TO THE BARBARA YING CENTER. 

 



Course Number Date Time Location Facilitator 
 

Peace Film Series 

Unbroken DIV154 Tuesday, November 8 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara 
Thompson 

Miss Representation DIV151 Wednesday, October 12 9 a.m. - 11 a.m. UCF Cocoa, Building 3,  
Room 255 

Barbara 
Thompson 

 

Safe Zone Series      

Advocates DIV241 Wednesday, September 21 10 a.m. - Noon RWC, Room 206 LGBTQ+ Services 

  Wednesday, November 16 10 a.m. - Noon Classroom Building 1, Room 205 LGBTQ+ Services 

Coming Out DIV242 Wednesday, October 19 10 a.m. - Noon Student Health Services,  
Room 206 

LGBTQ+ Services 

G.O.L.D. DIV243 Wednesday, October 5 10 a.m. - Noon Student Health Services,  
Room 206 

LGBTQ+ Services 

LGBTQ+ 101 DIV033 Wednesday, September 7 10 a.m. - Noon Career Services, Room 115 LGBTQ+ Services 

  Wednesday, November 2 10 a.m. - Noon Student Health Services,  
Room 206 

LGBTQ+ Services 

 

Secular and 
Religious Minority 
Awareness 

DIV224 Wednesday, September 14 9 a.m. - Noon UCF Cocoa, Building 3,  
Room 255 

Tee Rogers 

  Friday, October 21 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Tee Rogers 

  Saturday, November 5 9 a.m. - Noon Millican Hall, Suite 384 Tee Rogers 

  Friday, November 18 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Teaching Academy, Room 117 Tee Rogers 
 

The Power of 
“Hidden” Biases 

DIV232 Thursday, December 8 2:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara 
Thompson 

 

The Rise And Fall Of Jim Crow (must attend all four programs to receive completion certificate) 

Programs 1 & 2 DIV201 Wednesday, November 9 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara 
Thompson 

Programs 3 & 4 DIV202 Wednesday, November 16 1 - 5 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Barbara 
Thompson 

 

Understanding 
Power and Privilege 

DIV016 Thursday, September 29 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Global Building, Room 101B Rachel Luce-Hitt 

  Tuesday, November 1 1:30 - 4:30 p.m. Barbara Ying Center, Room 140 Rachel Luce-Hitt 
 

Performance 
Standards for UCF’s 
Cultural 
Competencies 

DIV150     Online Course   
 

Visit http://diversity.ucf.edu/online_workshops for registration instructions. You must complete all three sections 
with a score of 75% or higher to receive credit. 

 

Registration Instructions 
 

Faculty, A&P and USPS Register online at my.UCF.edu. 

Students and OPS Email your name, phone number and PID/employee I.D. number to diverse@ucf.edu. 
 

For detailed descriptions of the diversity workshops offered, visit http://diversity.ucf.edu. All workshops are free unless otherwise 
specified. Please note locations vary. Other opportunities for diversity workshops may be scheduled by calling the UCF Office of Diversity 
and Inclusion at (407) 823-6479 or by emailing diverse@ucf.edu. 
 

 

 

CONTACT FOLLOW VISIT (New Location!) 

     http://diversity.ucf.edu 
     diversity@ucf.edu 
     (407) 823-6479 

     UCF.ODI 
     @UCFODI 
     RespectUCF 
     UCF_ODI 

UCF Office of Diversity and Inclusion 
Barbara Ying Center 
12701 Scholarship Drive Building 81 
Orlando, FL 32816 

 

 

 


